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Get in touch with us

Your account number:

eonnext.com/contact 

hi@eonnext.com

Bill Reference: 
 (1st Dec. 2023)

Your estimated annual cost.

£523.91 a year for electricity

£434.11 a year for gas

This is an estimate based on your expected
annual energy usage, and your current tariff
rates, charges and discounts, including VAT.
Actual bills will vary depending on your usage
and tariff selection. More information about your
current tariff is over the page.

Could you pay less?

Remember - it might be worth thinking about switching
your tariff or supplier.

For your electricity  (on meter point )

Good news, you're already on our cheapest tariff.
We'll let you know if this changes.
For your gas  (on meter point )

Good news, you're already on our cheapest tariff.
We'll let you know if this changes.

Your energy account

1st Nov. 2023 - 30th Nov. 2023

On 1st Nov. 2023 your previous balance was £1,281.17 CR

1. We have charged you

Gas 31st Oct. 2023 - 23rd Nov. 2023 £1,515.78 DR

Gas 24th Nov. 2023 - 29th Nov. 2023 £13.61 DR

2. You have paid
Direct Debit collection 1st Nov. 2023 £120.00 CR

On 30th Nov. 2023 your new balance was £128.22 DR

You pay by monthly Direct Debit, so your payments are up to
date. We regularly review how much you're paying to make sure
it's the right amount and will let you know if it needs to change.
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Your charges in detail

Gas Meter Point Reference:

Next Winter Support Fixed 25 (31st October 2023 - 23rd November 2023)

Energy Charges for Meter E6S12129902061

31st Oct. 2023 1341.0 Customer reading

24th Nov. 2023 3879.0 Data collector reading

Consumption 2538.0 Units (m3)

Energy Used* 29126.8 kWh @ 4.941p/kWh £1,439.16

Standing Charge 24 days @ 18.512p/day £4.44

Subtotal of charges before VAT £1,443.60

VAT @ 5% £72.18

Total Gas Charges £1,515.78

Gas Meter Point Reference:

Next Winter Support Fixed 25 (24th November 2023 - 29th November 2023)

Energy Charges for Meter E6P20653592200

24th Nov. 2023 0.0 Data collector reading

30th Nov. 2023 21.0 Customer reading

Consumption 21.0 Units (m3)

Energy Used* 239.8 kWh @ 4.941p/kWh £11.85

Standing Charge 6 days @ 18.512p/day £1.11

Subtotal of charges before VAT £12.96

VAT @ 5% £0.65

Total Gas Charges £13.61

Total charges before VAT £1,456.56

Total VAT £72.83

Total charges for bill £1,529.39

Your gas tariff
Prices do not include VAT unless otherwise noted.

Gas
Tariff Name Next Winter Support Fixed

25
Product Type Fixed
Payment Method Direct Debit

Unit Rate 4.941p/kWh

Standing Charge 18.512p/day (£67.57/year)
Price Guaranteed Until 1st April 2024
Early Exit Fee None

Estimated Annual Usage* 7000 kWh

* Your energy usage is calculated from your gas
consumption using a standard industry formula:

Units Consumed (Cubic Metres)
× Volume Correction (for temperature & pressure)
× Calorific Value (energy in each m3 of gas)
÷ 3.6 (convert from joules)
>> Usage (in kWh)

For you:
2538.0 × 1.02264 × 40.4† ÷ 3.6 = 29126.8

† Average calorific value shown to one decimal place

Your gas tariff
Prices do not include VAT unless otherwise noted.

Gas
Tariff Name Next Winter Support Fixed

25
Product Type Fixed
Payment Method Direct Debit

Unit Rate 4.941p/kWh

Standing Charge 18.512p/day (£67.57/year)
Price Guaranteed Until 1st April 2024
Early Exit Fee None

Estimated Annual Usage* 7000 kWh

* Your energy usage is calculated from your gas
consumption using a standard industry formula:

Units Consumed (Cubic Metres)
× Volume Correction (for temperature & pressure)
× Calorific Value (energy in each m3 of gas)
÷ 3.6 (convert from joules)
>> Usage (in kWh)

For you:
21.0 × 1.02264 × 40.2† ÷ 3.6 = 239.8

† Average calorific value shown to one decimal place


